EXHIBIT 6-1

CFSBDL 5800RL

Model: MFG:

2784 Tektronix
Antenna Roberts
Antenna Roberts
Antenna Roberts
Antenna Roberts
Antenna Electrometrics
Cable -

Test Equipment List.

Description:

spectrum analyzer
dipole 30 - 65 MHz
dipole 65 - 180 MHz
dipole 180 - 400 MHz
dipole 400 - 1000 MHz
Horn1- 18 GHz
RG58U

Calibrated:
(12 month)

08/05/99
02/16/00

10/19/99

gn:

B010165
110

110

110

110
6127



